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Atleta

LANCINI EMMA
PROCIDA ANGELA
SORINI MARGHERITA
SECCI FRANCESCA
CORUZZI GIORGIA
MECENATE DOMIZIANA
COSTELLI LIVIA

VICCH SILVIA
BELLINGERI GIULIA
LIGUORO ROSA

TURRI CAMILLA OLIVIA
DAL PAOS ELEONORA
BISTOLETTI ERICA
BRUNETTI ROSANNA
ANDRETTA LISA
MANFRE' AMELIE
SANTONOCITO LISA
AVOLIO TERESA
MANIERO SOFIA
MOLINARI TOSATTI TERESA MARIA
GUARNERA SARA
FARINA AGATA
STROPPA FEDERICA
RANCATI GAIA
BELLETTI DANIELA
SARDELLA ROBERTA
BIFFI FRANCESCA
TOMMASINI ALESSANDRA
SIMION EMMA
AMODEO GIORGIA
GEMIGNANI STEFANIA
PAPPALARDO VALERIA
FILIPPINI BEATRICE
SPINI MARTINA

S6
S2
S9
S9
S8
S3
S9
S9
S7
S10
S6
S4
S6
S10
S7
S6
S5
S10
S8
S4
S5
S5
S3
S3
S3
S5
S4
S3
S5
S2
S2
S3
S3
S3
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Serie

Anno

2006
2000
2004
1990
2006
2002
2009
2000
2000
1979
2009
1993
2005
1964
1992
2009
1982
2014
2013
2005
2008
2011
1977
2002
1984
1990
1997
1965
1997
2001
1985
1967
2002
2002
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Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

New Team Giano Asd

Gruppo Sportivo Paralimpico Difesa / Centro Sportivo Portici Asd
Adus Triestina Nuoto

Sa.Spo. Cagliari Onlus

Ego Nuoto A.S.D.

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Crocera Stadium Ssd Arl

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps
Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Asd Il Gabbiano Napoli

Toscana Disabili Sport Asd
Sportivamente Belluno Srl Ssd
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Acquamarina Team Trieste Asd Aps
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.

Asd Alba Chiara

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Ssd Beleza Srl

Gabbiano Ssd Arl

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

A.S.D. Pol. Disabili Fabriano Mirasole
Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Sportivamente Belluno Srl Ssd
Roxenasport S.S.D. a R.L.

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps
Adus Triestina Nuoto

Polisportiva Terraglio Asd

Pol. Dil. Integrabili

Asd Aquateam Nuoto Cuoio

Asd Crazy Waves

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

REGIONE

2 fer

cetilar ‘ M

Tempo

00:42.75
01:10.39
00:37.94
00:38.80
00:44.40
01:01.25
00:42.67
00:44.32
00:56.90
00:45.72
00:57.78
01:12.14
01:02.26
00:50.95
01:06.20
01:05.51
01:09.72
00:56.46
01:05.30
01:30.32
01:13.77
01:14.88
01:36.41
01:38.84
01:40.10
01:21.30
01:42.16
01:46.37
01:25.72
02:19.18
02:25.82
02:02.56
02:07.87
02:36.07

CON IL PATROCINIO DI

‘,;\X\

Pti

937.54 ITA
900.27 EUR
895.10
875.26
846.40
831.18 ITA
795.88 ITA-R
766.25
728.65
716.54
693.67
690.05
643.75
642.98
626.28
611.81
582.47
580.23
575.50
551.15
550.49
542.33
528.06
515.07
508.59
499.51
487.27
478.61
473.75
455.31
434.58
415.39
398.14
326.20

st FIDAP
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